14
15
16

17

20

21

22

25
29

30
31
32

33

34
35
38
40

41
44
45
46
47
49
50
51

52
59
60
61

ACROSS
Scholarship
source (abbr.)
1993 Kevin Kline
flick
Particular
condition
Panache
Director Kazan
Mathematician
Leonhard
With 35- and
52-Across, a
Tom Swifty
Accra is its
capital
It's easy,
supposedly
Sweet-smelling
flower
Ski need
Like 0.56% of
Ivory Soap
Sudden feeling
Sushi ingredient
Common disease,
familiarly

Word following 62
63
sugar or candy
Turning point? 64
See 17-Across
Religious group
Founder of the
. . 1
Edomite nation 5
Coin toss option 3
Milne joey 4
Airport abbr.
Holds dear
. 5
Aims 6
Wedding VIP
. \ 7
Tagliabue's org.
Slower than
. 8
adagio 9
See 17-Across
Poi parties 10
Low, in Los Cabos
Center of a 11

Descartes
thought

Tom

Swifty

7

10 12 |13

15

Mauseoleum
Kuwaiti bigwig
(alt.)

Trickle (through)

DOWN
Diamond stat.
Tolkien creature
Spanish aunt
Identical, as
triangles
Lower in quality
Heart of ldaho?
1971 AL MVP
Blue
Canal site
Betsy Ross
pastime
Brought into
accord
2001 Will Smith
Movie

12

13

19
22

23
24
25

26

27
28
30
33
34

36

Word following
Big or Top
Energy unit
Australian
Olympian lan

37

38
39
42

Gives one's views 43

Seasonal
contraction

Ambulance asst.

Jam fruit

Zulu or Swabhili,
e.g.

77th item on a
table

Pierre, to Yves
Haw's opposite
Bull preceder
Pimples' cousins
Certain modem
sounds
Soothing

45
46
48
49
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

Alex Boisvert

of
Honey"

____ Lanka

Long time
& Perrins
Nine important
digits (abbr.)
What vermin do
One who peddles
Finish

Dog star

Oskar portrayer
Left Eye's group
Word preceding
father or lady
Is allowed to
Tenpin org.
Violent anger
Mature

Cut off



